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Fiirsd out bow easy it is to own your home by watching the Real Estate Ads GDAODiY.

LotsFor Sale Real Estate Money to LoanFor Sale Ileal Estate For Sale Used Cars For Sale Used CanAcreage

3 Bedrooms
Living rm, kitchen, bath, oil heat, dbil. garage A real good buy for $400.

Down
of built-in- s Cloe to school. Full

District
Auto, oil furnace, hwd fin. Att. ga- -

: SI 000
t B R., fireplace, D ft kitchen, lot

price $3700.

Keizer
New 2 BR. home. Good location

rage, lot 82 x 224. State G I. $"500 $1500 down.

Duplex (Hollywood District)
Electric thru-ou- t. EaSh apt. haae 2 BR., kitchen, living rm. Sc bath. Stoves

& refrigerators. Income $150 monthly. Full price $16,500. F H A. $10,000.

17 Acre Farm
Close in 14 acres ieultfvated 3 acres Umber, fenced Cherry orchard. Pasture.

Good loam soil Owner took in $3,000 in strawberries last year. A giand buy
for $8500. Will trad for larger farm.

RAWLINS REALTY

For Sale Real Estate
2039 WARNER ST.

Hollywood Dist. 3 nice Bedroom.
Lge. Living room, Dining room. Lots
t builtins. Full basement. Fireplace.

625 NORTH 15th ST.
You will find wonderful living in

this HOME with 3 bedrooms and den.
Lovely hardwood floors. Convenient

L" kitchen and nook. Full basement.
Oil heat. Don't forget living room l
15x28. Dining room i 15x15. Shown
on appointment only.

3285 KNOX AVENUE
$9500 Its a nice 5 room bungalow.

Auto. Oil furnace. Nice lot. G.I. Loan.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Court St Phone

Eve. or Mr. Craig
Member of the

Salem Multiple Luting Bureau. Inc.

$8750 HOLLYWOOD DIST. Nice
nh. home, fireplace. fiUl bsmt. loU

Of sh ru bs .

(10 joo ENGLEWOOD. New 3 bed-r- m

home, hwd floors. ireplace. at-

tached garage, nice lawn St ahruba.
Call Ivan Siver

Phone Eve. Ph. 11

A. Walters, Realtor
$60 S. Commercial

5 Room Home aniL
4 Acre

New and modern with oil furnace
n1 flreol. Full bsmt All kinds of fruit

ruts. Just outide ot the city
Snd A real buy at $7SW0.

Art Madsen
32 State St. Phone

BY OWNER: 5 room house.' 2 bdrms
living, dining. k:ttnen and bath. Att
garage flrd uo?trs. lots of closets. Lge.
Tot $8 450 Small dn. pmnt. FHA month- -
Ijr:!LnV?.l.,'ft-..?- -bv "oi'i! tiFR- - Ku. FHA. aDDroved

i Holly wood Dist.)
Eve.Ph

NEW HOME ON VIEW LOT. ' Acre, fireplace, hdw firs plastered. 2 BR.
LR. DR. Kitch. Bath, Finihed up, $9000. CALL KENNY HILL.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY. Two large apt houses. 409 Marion and 41$
Marion, corner lot. excellent buy. CALL KENNY HILL.

DRIVE BY 1285 NORTH COTTAGE AND 1445 PEARL ST. Two nice homes
in excellent locality . for farther info. C ALL KENNY HILL.

building sites, located North. Large front- -$150 DOWN, buy! these excellent
ages. terms. CALL CHRIS.

EXCELLENT HOME AND 14 BUILDING LOTS. Hdw firs St plastered, full
bsmnt. LR, DR. Kitrffl. Bath, 2 BR. $12,000 CALL CHRIS.

NICE LITTLE 1 BR HOME. 1 Block to bus. t ACRE, near attractive yard,
priced to sell at $4000. CALL CHRIS.

Huff Real Estate, Realtors
341 Chemeketa. Office

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
140 ACRES hdwd. firs. Total price $7,500. TERMS.

Large barn Sc other bldgs. Older cu Peter Geiser.
tioutf. new well Sc Duma. rar rouna

. . I . A 1 - tUl . . . I . .
cieeK. uver luo acres ciear. umj.
Call Earl West.

NEED GARDEN SPACE?
Plenty of room on, tins lot 90 x 130

ft Attractive 2 bdrm. home, unusually
lge. utility rm, lge. garage, oil furnace.

GRABEMIORST
I 134 S Liberty St.

Evenings Sc Sundays call
Rov Ferris
Peter Geiser
Earl West

Scenic View Lots
' j acre on paved rd. Citv ph.. near

school. Clto McMonis. Rt. 8. Box 646.
Orchard Heights Rd.

Candalaria Heights
A better lot in a better district, llOx

96 By owner. Ph.
CORNER LOTTuox'HJ. cor of Oxfoid

and High Inq. 1999 W. Nob Hill, eves
LOOKING for the perfect site for

your Dream House? See our lots and
acreage, excellent locations, some with
view, some with fruit, all close to sch..

Lots with Water!
' rvir elertririt v . tren You can
prk your trailer. $10 down. $15 per mo.

Reimann For Real Estate
Phone 201 South High Street

VIEW LOT, 90x98. restricted, city wa- -
ter. opp. 545 Vista Ave. Ph.

$2,500. 10 ACRE tract located about
$ miles from Salem. View Building
site. Part in cherries and filberts.

$675. Choice building tract close to
Several large cherry trees.

Lot size 100x180.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

isa sHieh Phone Eves.
"CHOICELOT 50x137. N. 19tlTS"t7"Ph.

Exchange Real Estate
SALE OR TRADE: Late built mod-

ern 2 bdrm. home on j acre for small
acreage or older type home in or near
Salem. Rt. 2. Box 483.

For Sale Farms
5 ROOMS AND BASEMENT

Comfortable all modern 5 rm. bung-
alow, close to hospital. Englewood and
high schools. Shady lot with garage.
Price only $6950.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater

Ph. Eves.
40 ACRE farm. 27 A. under irriga-

tion. 3 BR mod. house, good barn, 3'a
mi. E. of Bend, Ore. on hwy. 20. Rt.
1, box 193. Ph. 37F13. Bend.

BY OVVNER : 18 A. with5 rm. mod.
hse. Good outbldgs. Fam. orch. $15,000.
With rops. equip, fc some stock $17,000.
Will take 5 A. with mod. hse. close to
Salem & sch. as part pay. A. E. Reese,
Rt. 6. Box 129. 3 mi. E. of Penn 4 Corn,
'a mi. S.

85 ACRES. 4 mi. N.W. Good bldgs.
25 in cultivation. Price $8500 cash.

C. W. STULLER
'.j mi. N. of Bridge on Wallace Road
COUNTRY LIVING AT ITS BEST 30

ACRES 2'j MILES WEST OF MON-
MOUTH on Fishback Hill. Modern

home, beautiful view and set-
ting, worlds of fruit. Income should
pay for place in a few years. 3 chick-
en houses, good barn. etc. $10.000
$4000 cash, balance 4"o int. Easy terms.
W. W. King

OWNER ILL
Says sell. Choice 24 A. few miles

east. Better than average rarm lm- -i

provements, consisting of 3 B Rm.
house, good dairy barn with 8 stan-- I
chions. 200 bird capacity poultry house,
Pressure water system, 40 bearing wal-
nut trees. Cult, land all seeded. All
routes specially priced for quick sale.
$16,900

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve, phones -

486 ACRES
fenced, and cross fenced. Lots of rich
bottom soil. Year round stream, tiled
near cre-k- . Crops in cultivated acres.
No buildings. All for $20,000. No. 1009.

26 ACRES
with irrigating ponds and equipment.
Good barn and chicken house. 20 acres
cleared. Furnished 7 room home. All
goes tor $10,000. No. 856.

Reimann For Real Estate
Phone 201 South High Street

10 ACRES, $8,200
Modern 5 rm. cottage. Several out-

bldgs. in very good condition. All un-
der cultivation. This farm is worth themoney.

15 ACRES, $6300
3 year old, 4 rm.. modern house.

Outbuildings. All under cultivation.
Paved road. Terms available. Call for
Mr. Leavens.
Al Isaak & Co., Realtors

Member of Multiple Listing Bureau
3035 Portland Rd.

Ph Eve.
61 ACRE BARGAIN, full price $5000.

9 miles out, paved road. 30 A.
. S A. orchard. Bal timber. Pas- -

tine with creek. Nice bldg. spot. See!
Alfred Dumbeck,

Real Estate
147 N. Commercial St

TRADE
111 A ..Vr-UIU.- . . ... lan,l fLwm.t A

Barn. 3 BR Hou,P, tenant house. 18
cows , tractor Sc all farm equipment,
located on 99 E $38,000 with terms,
will take in .mailer farm.

Ralph Bent
REAL ESTATE

2330 S COMMERCIAL ST.
mr: vTmrfKCviTi "hitpvTsn.

"42 BUICK Special S pass, convertible;
red. new top leather seats, radio, heater,
defroster, back-u- p lites. Will consider
trade. $1250. 1225 S. 19th. Apt. 4 after
5p m.

A GOOD CLEAN CAR
A GOOD CLEAN DEAL

We are making friends
and future patrons today
by selling only such used
cars as will give lasting
satisfaction in ownership.

We have 30 well
conditioned used cars

SEE US BEFORE
YOU BUY

Joe Spurlock

TEAGUE
MOTOR COMPANY

352 N COM. PHONE

A Real Buy
1941 Ford 2 dr.. runs good. $673. Can

be seen at Mobile Station at 21st Sc

State
'41 BUICK sedanette. R Sc H, new

tires. Must sell to highest offer. 2243
Knox.

WANTEDI CLEAN USED CARS
Bob Marr 2160 So. CommerctalSt.

1941 FORD COUPf Original let
black paint, clean upholstery, low mile-
age. Very good tires, and in excellent
mechanical condition $949. McCall's,
1297 State Dial

1941 CHEVROLET Tqwn sed A clean
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

large block Si slab. Medium block. Some
2 ft. second growth. Nice planer trim-
med for cook stoves. R. H. Allen, 1260
Candlewood Drive. Ph.
"FRESH clean sawdustTCall 2S3 Dal-

las collect. Prompt del. Walter Tern.
"16" Wood

Old snd Second Growth Fir
2 UNIT LOADS

Delivered to Salem $12.00
For orders please call collect

Independence 42
Independence Lumber a Manufacturing

Company
Independence. Oregon

F o r SaleClean Sawdust No Bark
Pick Up and Haul
at $3 00 per Unit

Call Independence 42
for Delivered Prices

Trailers

SEE THE NEW 1949
Universal Trailer Coaches

21. 25. 27 Sc 31 Ft.
These trailers equipped with hot

water heaters. Apt size range, oil heat.
double sinks. 4 closets. Prices start at
$1895. Also new Curtis Wrights Mobile- -
home. Pacific Liner. Sc Normels. In
various sizes

SECURITY MOTORS
3385 Portland Rd. Ph. 25164

LOOKING FOR .A
HOME?

See Jayhawk Trailer Sales
All size trailers from 12 to 33 rt

Some with bath; Elec. refrig.. oil heat.
completely furnished. Terms or Cash.

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
2640 Portland Road

NEW AND Used trailer homes Gel
ter sales lxt Portland Rd

To FT. Castle roach trailer house.
good condition. $900. 1K)5 S. 21st.

TRAILTRTfOllSE 14 ft: factory built,
aircond., slso model A coupe. Ph.

Trailers
BEAUTIFUL 1948 27 ft modern trail-

er for sale cheap or take late model
car. Martin's Trailer Court. Mill City.

Farm Equipment
THE lEMTScH grape hoe and hop

root trimmer do m net 1 r lob and uvi

Business Directory
BE LISTED HERE FOR RESULTS

Phone 2-24- 41

$2.00 per line for a month.

7 Acres Country Home
Very attractive 2 bdrm". house. 2

car garage, large barn, chicken house
and work shop. There are 5 acres of
,evel rich soil. , planted to fruit, nuts
and berries. A chance to have a nice
income and enjov a fine home on Rood
paved road north. Priced $12,500. Call
tit n Cleary.
Walter Musjrxave. Realtors

1211 Edgewater
Ph3-510- 9 Eves.

3d ACRESXeVEL. good soil. subdT-visio- n
property. 3 miles from city east.

Cash price $7500. Ph. owner or

Suburban
NEW HOME BY OWNER

3 acre garden soil. Deep well. Elec-
tric pump. L.R.. D.R.. 2 B.R.. and den.
Beautiful oak floor, oil heat and cir-
culator fireplace. Nice lawn, shrub and
other flowers. Close to school. Will
accept food lot or homo in Salem.
Call tor price.

ONE YR. OLD 4 bedrm. nome. 2 '
baths. 2 fireplaces, lge. dry bsmt. with
knotty pine playroom, on Ilea..garage. Wall to wall carpet. School bus
by door. Only 10 minutes to city center.

10 acres. 3 acres Royal Anns. 4 A.
berries. This home has everything.
Owner leaving state. Must sell. Terms.
Ph.

Suburban
ON LANCASTER DR 1 ACRE, cul-

tivated. Good 3 BR home. Nr Garden
Road. $9750 For 2 Acres Sc home $11,000.

POULTRY GROWERS! j

Here are 2 new chicken hses. a i

brooder Ac l'i Acres with new 2 BR r

home. Modern. Good terms. $8750.

Silverton Road
Good 4 rm hse with bsmt. ALSO. 1

Acre. Lge. well made barn. rem. fir.
other bldgs. Will consider 3 BR home,
preferably with niall acreage. $8500.00.

B. Isherwood. Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St

Office PH. Eves or
$7400.00 3 B R suburban 3 blocks

from shopping district. 100
x 200 lot. This one is very nice. Call
Len Orton.

$6500 00 West Salem 4 B R, L R.
Kitchen. Hdwd floors, fireplace, lot
75 x 150, Easy terms. Call Len Oiton.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
SUBURBAN

Lovely 2 BR Home, just outside city
lttnits. lot 100 x 130. good view, paved
road, trees, close to school. Only $8950.

Ralph Bent
REAL ESTATE

2330 S. COMMERCIAL ST.

Wanted Real Estate

Ah Added Service
We sell real estate at auction. Call

us for an appointment to discuss your
property.

C KILGORE REAL ESTATE
425 S. 12th Ph 3--

Resort Property
FURNISHED cotage at Ocean Lake.

$4750. $1000 less than it's worth for
quick sale. $2700 will handle. Easy
terms. D. A. Fish. 1488 S. Com'l. Ph.

Business Opportunities

Only $2,750
For stock and equipment or restau-

rant and fountain in busy sawmill
town near Salem, doing good business;
lease reasonable.

C. E. COVILLE. REAL ESTATE
Branch Office. Turner

INCOME PROPERTY. 10 rentals aria
large living apt. Modern and furnished.
Close in. Write Box 620. Statesman

BEAUTY SHOP Main Street loca-tio- n.

ground floor. Equip 8c stock. Good
income. Must sell. $2750. Elmo Ben-
nett Agency. 813 Court St.. Dallas. Ph.
:528

' INTEREST in George Electric. Cor-
ner of Center It High Sts. Large busi-
ness in com'l. refrigeration appliances.
Will take house or what have you?
Have other interests and can't be there.
See Carl at Rialto. 475 State StP3661X

$22,000 BEER TAVERN - Pool --

Cards. Price includes property, small
town, good farm community. Will con-
sider small home as trade in. See
Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemrketa St

APARTMENT HOUSE"
8 Trailer Court

Here Is an opportunity to get a nice
return on vour miincv. Five apt, and
room for 8 trailers bringing in $302

r mo- - PIu! '"V" qu.artfl for
owner. At S19.7SO I Ins nets 14' on
vour Investment. Can you beat it? For
showing see Bergland.

Art Madsen
1326 State St Phone 3r5580

vruuu i a in" uii.-iiir-.--n

deep lot. suitable for court or Duplexes,
plus valuable bust frontage. Present 3
BR. hse. will pay the way for a long
time to come. Snap this up at $3350.

CLOSING OUT ESTATE COAST IN- -
COME PROP. 6 md. home 9 rentals
mostly furn. I close to L)Ow per yr. in-
come. A clean, desirable property,, loc.
in best growing section of the coast.
Call us for pictures Sc data. $42,000.

SALEM'S BEST APARTMT BUY.
Mod. const, bldg. on lge. valuable lot.
i extra space for similar un-t- i Th.
8 units should command a premium
in increased rentals for busi purposes.
Only a stone's throw to Capitol bldgs.
Sc New Shopping Center. $33,600.

ATTENTION INVESTORS LARGE
16 UNIT APT. bldg. grossing over
$10,000 per yr. offered at a deflated
once. This is a 3 story solid brick
const., basm't. central heating plant,
12 tile garages It will merit your In-
vestigation. $82,000.
Tlj"rSr'' Home A l.Odll Cn
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com ! St. Ph. Eve.

Financial

$ CASH $
$25 00 to $500 00 Furniture. Livestock,

Equipment loans up to $300. Car loans
ud to $500 00. Come In or phone
Hollywood Finance Co.

"19S1 Fairgrounds Road
Across stieet .rom bank No parking
problem Phone Li No.
M.'ti9-S29- 1 F. E. Kenyon. Manager

Monev to Loan

MONEY
NOW! ON SMALLER PAYMENTS
quicklv, private! v. without em ar-- r

ment. No necessr.
Up to $."500 on Salary, Furnituio
Up to 0 on Auto
Now - 20 mori'hs to repay
We sav "Yes" to 4 out of 5 who re-q- u

t a loan here Phone or visit the
YES MAN. TODAY!

PERSONAL
Finance Company

518 State. Rm. 125
Phone C R Allen, Manager

Lie. 2, M-1-

lire, r.tec neat p ouim. "v --

brfrm. $1650 down. P i

S5250
t bdrm. completely furn. A real buy.

Rawlins Realty
t Hoi! v wood Dist

Eh. Eves. 3-- 7 128.

Leo 1. Child?, Inc.
REALTORS

s acre. Uni.nished small house.
p well. Good land. Some timber,rreal buy. $12u0.

New 5 room r.ouse. Fireplace, oak
floors. Att garage. Englewood dist.
Price $10,900. '

10 acres. 4 bdrm. house. Barn. ck.
bouse, fruit. Year round stream. Price

13.000.
50 acre farm. 10 A. strawberries: 2

A. boysenbernes. 7 rm. house. Price
R16 000

304 acres. Most all in cultivation.
could be irrigated. Consider some

ftome Price $25,000.
N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORStEOState St. Ph.

Evenings: or
MORE FOR YOUR MONEY. This su

burban prewar home offers Liv. Rm ,

f. Rm.. 2 BRms.. Kit., and bath, plaat
Con it. firepl., hdwd., on pavmt, near
School Ar stores tor a reduced price
Of $5775. Good terms.

HAVE A GROWING FAMILY t Be
oure to check on this late. mod. home

FULL ACRE NORTH. Exceptional-- y

well built, has lge. liv. Rm.. a ioney
Of a kitchen. 2 BRms dn. and 2 more
semi-fi- n. upsts. All kinds of fruit, ber-
ries 6c walnuts. Install bath Rm fix-lur- es

and steal it for $6500.
GOOD WITH HAMMER 6c SAW?

you'll want to finish unside) this New
Shake 2 BRm. rise. A charming 3 A
Lxcl. for $2850 or 7 A. at $3800. Good
bearing fruit & walnuts, on pavrn't.
ONLY $1000 Dn.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Service
64 S. Com'l St Ph. Eve.
4 BEDRMS. Lge. L.R. St nook. Nice

built-m- s m the kitchen. Coved cor- -'

Oers all through the house. 2 bedrms.
tip Sc 2 down. Will sell for $1500 less
than cost. $1,000 will handle.

Just take a look at this home. Own-
ers have gone to Alaska At they order-- Ml

it to be sold tnia week. If not sold.
It will be offered for rent Sc taken off
the market.

F. H. Weir
REALTOR

1147 S. Commercial Phono

$1900 DOWN
Lovely, now. 2 BR. home. Beautiful

Kitchen, large rooms, oak floors, max-
imum built-in- s. oil furnace, very large
lot. 25 year h a. loan f 43 per mo.
Best buy we have had for $8400.

4 BEDROOMS
2 year old home. Hwd. floors, fire

place, oil furnace, large utility room
With Bendix. Garage, large corner lot.
Good Dist. $2000 down. Priced right at
$10,500.

2 ACRES NORTH
2 BR home. 3 yrs. old. Garage. Acre

ge all in Boyenberries and straw
berries, very well cared for. 2 wells
fur ungating. A honey at $6500. $2300
flown.

6V2 ACRES SOUTH
3 BR. home in a lovely setting of fir

trees. 3 acre in cultivation, poultry
nouie. small barn. Sch. bus. Prico $8.-9- 00

Small down payment.
Something Different

New, modem, 2 BR home, fireplace
knotty pine finishing pumice block.
deep well. 3 cre all staked for sub
dividing Only $8000.

SALEM REALETERIA
' C" KTLGORE REAL ESTATE

f2S S. 12th Ph. Eves.
fiR Efficient ano effective salesgervire call the Salem Realty Co NOW

NEW DUPLEX
SPACIOUS. ATTRACTIVE,

UNOCCUPIED
By owner. Inq. 460 S. 20th St

TlY OWNER? A. 2 houses". 6tio S
rm. hse.. unfm. upstairs 1- -3 rm. un-fl- n.

All elec Full bsmt. Garage. $11,000.
t. 3. Box fR. S. River Rd. Call

for information.

Statesman
ClamUM Adrortislnf

Classified Ads
Call 2-24-

41

Fer line lie
Three insertions er line... 40e
Six insertions per line 60e
One JMntb per line
(Outside of Salem.

each line 15e)
Minimum two lines. Count 5
words to line.
Readers In city briefs line 3e

Tym tin. tnr l.MiftM
reader advertising Is 3:45 p m daily
Only emergency "lost" ads will bo
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the right
to re)ect questionably advertising
It furthet reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
classification.

The Statesman assumes no flnaa
elal responsibility for errors which
may sppear In advertisements pub-11- 1

bed in fts columns and in eases
where this oaper to at fault will
reprint that oarf of an advertise-
ment in which the typographical

iale occurs.
A "Blind' Ad on ad eontatnlng

a Statesman bos number for am
address is for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter The Statesman
is not at liberty to divulge Infor-
mation as to the identity of aa ad-
vertiser using a "'Bund" a4L

Kenny Chris

4 BDRM. NO. 3 ZONE
A fine home with lge. lv. rm. din.

rm. den. ' bath down, full bath up
open staircase, hdwd. firs, fireplace,
full basmt. dble garage. The best buy
in Town. Call Roy Ferris.

BROS., REALTORS

LAWN MOWERS, scissors, knives
sharpened. Dexter. S6 Center. P.
LIGHTING F1XTCRES

Salem's exclusive lighting store. 228
N High Senator Hotel Bldg 3-- 9 if
MOVING .

TRUCKS and cars for rent. Blanket
furnished. Smlttys Clipper Service.
Center and Church. Phone
MtSIC LESSONS

Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, tnia- -

dolin banjo, etc. 1533 Court. Ph.
NURSERIES

Landscaping 8c designing. F. A Doer- -

fler Sc Sons. 150 No. Lancaster Ph

NURSES REGISTRY
Practical nurs.es day-nig-

OIL. CIRCULATOR SERVICE
Call Cy Younger. Ph.

PAINTING
"TATNTlNCr'aT DECORATING Brash
a spray. Ph. . 635 Churchdale.

Painting and papering. Free estimate
Phone 857 Shipping.

PAINTINGS decorating. Spray or
brush. Fred Hearth. Ph.

PAINTING and paper hanging Free
est. Morris and Kiziah. Ph.
PAPKRHANCING

Paorhanging. Jerry Johnson.
PA V K M K N T B REAK IN G

Pavement Bieaking, Rock drilling".
Portable, versatile An Compressor. C.
chulmerich..

Monmouth. Ph iJ9
METERING

VIC Kn UTH, plain ana ornameniai
plastering and stucco. Ph.
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